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Our commitment to excellence is reflected in our selection of fresh, innovative, and flavorful 
ingredients tailored for grab-n-go back-of-the-house culinary creations. Whether you’re 

crafting a signature dish, experimenting with new flavors, or fine-tuning traditional favorites, 
our premium products are designed to inspire your culinary artistry. With a passion for 

freshness, innovation, and flavor, Novus Foods delivers a diverse portfolio of high-quality 
products

that elevate everyday meals and snacks.

From crave-worthy dips and salsas to indulgent desserts and specialty refrigerated 
items, each product is crafted with care to meet the evolving tastes and lifestyles of 

today’s consumers.

Driven by a commitment to freshness and culinary creativity, Novus 
Foods is shaping the future of fresh food, bringing bold flavors and 

convenient options to tables across the country.

Transforming the fresh 
foods experience

through extraordinary people, 
products, and partnerships.
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Since 1988, Lakeview Farms has 
worked hard at Creating a World 

of Fresh, Delightful Foods, with 
offerings from cheesecakes to rice 
puddings to condiments. We bring 

innovation to refrigerated 
categories with a wide-range of 

convenient, delicious and unique 
specialty products for

our customers’ culinary needs.
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Bulk Desserts

LVF Strawberry Cheesecake 7lb

Indulge in a slice of pure bliss with Lakeview Farms Strawberry Cheesecake. We start with a rich, velvety 

cheesecake filling made from a blend of cream cheese and creamy Greek yogurt, creating a uniquely light 

texture. This luscious base is topped with a vibrant, sweet strawberry filling, bursting with the flavor of ripe 

strawberries. The entire treat rests on a perfectly baked graham cracker crust, offering a delightful buttery 

crunch in every bite. It’s the classic flavor you love, crafted for a truly unforgettable dessert experience.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1003768 1 0044276 03768 8 1/7 lb 12.375 x  10.25 x  2.500 7.5 0.302 11 x  10 45 Days

ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Cheesecake Filling (Cream Cheese [Milk, Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum], Cultured Low Fat Greek Yogurt [Skim Milk, Cultured Whole Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Modified Corn Starch, Gelatin], Sugar, Sour 

Cream [Cultured Cream, Modified Corn Starch, Gelatin, Lactic Acid, Mono & Diglycerides, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate {Maintains Freshness}, Disodium Phosphate, Locust Bean Gum, Natural Flavor], Water, Citrus Fiber, Modified Corn 

Starch, Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate [Maintains Freshness], Citric Acid, Yellow 5), Strawberry Filling (Water, Sugar, Strawberry Puree [Strawberries, Sugar], Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of: 

Citric Acid, Salt, Preservatives [Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Propionate], Artificial Flavor, Red 40), Graham Crumbs (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Palm Oil, 

Graham Flour, Brown Sugar, Honey, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Bicarbonate).

LVF Strawberry Cheesecake Kit 7lb

Treat yourself to the rich, creamy flavor of a classic dessert with the Lakeview Farms Strawberry 

Cheesecake Kit. This all-in-one kit makes it easy to create a stunning treat

right in your own kitchen. The luxurious cheesecake filling, made with real cream cheese and Greek yogurt, 

delivers a smooth and tangy taste that melts in your mouth. A vibrant strawberry topping adds a layer of fruity 

sweetness, perfectly complementing the decadent base. All you have to do is layer the rich fillings over the 

classic graham cracker crust for a dessert that’s as simple to make as it is delicious to eat.

ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY, WHEAT

Cheesecake Filling (Cream Cheese [Milk, Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum], Cultured Low Fat Greek Yogurt [Skim Milk, Cultured Whole Milk, Milk Protein Isolate, Modified Corn Starch, Gelatin], Sugar, Sour 

Cream [Cultured Cream, Modified Corn Starch, Gelatin, Lactic Acid, Mono & Diglycerides, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate {Maintains Freshness}, Disodium Phosphate, Locust Bean Gum, Natural Flavor], Water, Citrus Fiber, Modified Corn 

Starch, Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate [Maintains Freshness], Citric Acid, Yellow 5), Strawberry Filling (Water, Sugar, Strawberry Puree [Strawberries, Sugar], Corn Syrup, Modified Corn Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of: 

Citric Acid, Salt, Preservatives [Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Propionate], Artificial Flavor, Red 40), Graham Crumbs (Enriched Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Sugar, Palm Oil, 

Graham Flour, Brown Sugar, Honey, Salt, Natural Flavor, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Bicarbonate).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002771 1 0044276 02771 9 2/7lb 14.67 0.350 15 x  9 45 Days

Bulk Puddings

LVF Tapioca Pudding 4lb (pouch)

Savor the classic, creamy taste of Lakeview Farms Tapioca Pudding. Made with a delightful blend of whole 

and skim milk, real tapioca pearls, and whole eggs, each spoonful offers a smooth, rich texture and a truly 

satisfying flavor. Indulge in the comforting taste of a beloved classic, crafted with quality ingredients for 

your enjoyment.

ALLERGENS: EGG, MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Whole Milk, Sugar, Skim Milk, Tapioca Pearls, Modified Tapioca Starch, Whole Eggs, Salt, Water, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Natural Flavor, Yellow 5, Yellow 6.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002028 1 0044276 02028 4 3/4 lb 13.000 x  9.500 x .800 13.0 0.300 13 x  8 40 Days



LVF Banana Pudding 4lb (pouch)

Indulge in the creamy, nostalgic taste of Lakeview Farms Banana Pudding, blending a rich, milky base with 

the sweet, familiar flavor of banana. We use real milk and a touch of salt to create a perfectly balanced 

profile, while modified corn starch and gelatin provide that

irresistibly smooth and thick texture. Enjoy this classic dessert straight from the pouch for a quick snack or a 

satisfying treat. Its delightful taste and smooth consistency make it a perfect option for any time of day.

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Milk, Water, Sugar, Skim Milk, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Gelatin, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Carrageenan, Yellow 5, Yellow 6, Caramel Color.

LVF Rice Pudding w/Cinnamon packet (pouch)

Indulge in the creamy, satisfying goodness of Lakview Farms Rice Pudding. Made simply with fresh milk, 

cream, and rice, this delightful treat features a smooth, naturally flavored base and just the right touch of 

sweetness. For a perfect finish, stir in the included cinnamon packet to customize your experience. It’s the 

ideal dessert or snack—effortlessly delicious and ready in an instant. Taste the comfort!

ALLERGENS: EGG, MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Water, Whole Milk, Sugar, Rice, Skim Milk, Whole Eggs, Gelatin, Salt, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Caramel (Color). In Packet: Cinnamon

LVF Tapioca Pudding 15oz

Savor the classic, creamy taste of Lakeview Farms Tapioca Pudding. Made with a delightful blend of whole and 

skim milk, real tapioca pearls, and whole eggs, each spoonful offers a smooth, rich texture and a truly satisfying 

flavor. Indulge in the comforting taste of a beloved classic, crafted with quality ingredients for your enjoyment.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002117 1 0044276 02117 5 6/15 oz 4.616 dia x 2.44 6.5 0.190 13 x  10 46 Days

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Whole Milk, Water, Sugar, Skim Milk, Tapioca Pearls, Modified Tapioca Starch, Salt, Natural Flavor, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Vanilla Extract, Caramel (Color), Annatto (Color).

Cup Puddings

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002150 1 0044276 02150 2 3/4 lb 13.000 x  9.500 x .800 13.0 0.300 13 x  8 40 Days
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Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002034 1 0044276 02034 5 3/4 lb 13.000 x  9.500 x .800 13.0 0.300 13 x  8 40 Days



LVF Rice Pudding 15oz

Indulge in Lakeveiw Farms Rice Pudding, a creamy, comforting classic. Made with a blend of whole milk, fresh 

eggs, and tender rice, each spoonful is rich and satisfying. We use real sugar for the perfect sweetness, 

enhanced by a hint of caramel color.This pudding delivers the authentic, homemade taste you crave. Enjoy this 

simple, delightful dessert any time!

ALLERGENS: EGG, MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Water, Whole Milk, Sugar, Rice, Skim Milk, Whole Eggs (Eggs, Citric Acid [To Preserve Color]), Gelatin, Salt, Natural Flavors, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Vanilla Extract, Caramel (Color).

Family Pack Gelatins

LVF Strawberry Parfait 30oz

Indulge in a delightful escape with Lakeview Farms Strawberry Parfait. This classic treat layers a vibrant 

strawberry-flavored gelatin made with real apple juice from concentrate, creating a refreshingly fruity base. A 

velvety smooth, light whip is mixed in, adding a rich yet airy contrast. With its perfect balance of tangy and 

sweet, this parfait offers a simple, satisfying dessert experience. The perfect pick-me-up for any time of day, it’s 

a timeless flavor you can always count on.

ALLERGENS: SOY • GLUTEN FREE

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Apple Juice (Water, Apple Juice Concentrate), Gelatin, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Citric Acid, Sugar, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Salt, 

Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Methylcellulose, Polysorbate 60, Polyglycerol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Disodium Phosphate, Xanthan Gum, Red 40, Beta Carotene (Color).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002137 1 0044276 02137 3 6/15 oz 4.616 dia x 2.44 6.5 0.190 13 x  10 46 Days
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Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002328 10044276023285.00 6/30 oz 6.203 dia x 3.610 12.3 0.632 7 x  12 120 Days



Sour Cream

LVF Sour Cream 1oz

Crafted with care, Lakeview Farms Sour Cream offers a delightful blend of rich, creamy flavor and smooth 

texture. Our unique recipe starts with cultured cream, creating that classic tangy taste you love. A touch of 

gelatin and locust bean gum ensures a consistently thick and spoonable consistency, perfect for dolloping on 

tacos, enriching baked goods, or serving as the base for dips. With natural flavor and a hint of lactic acid for 

that perfect tang, our sour cream provides a delicious and versatile addition to all your favorite dishes. Enjoy 

the fresh taste of Lakeview Farms.

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Cultured Cream, Modified Corn Starch, Lactic Acid, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Carrageenan, Calcium Sulfate, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Locust Bean Gum, Guar Gum.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1001233 1 0442706 1233 3 100/1 oz 1.500 x  5.250 x  5.000 7.0 0.623 16 x  9 60 Days

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Cultured Cream, Salt, Modified Corn Starch, Lactic Acid, Mono & Diglycerides, Citric Acid, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Natural Flavor.
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Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1001293 1/30 lb 24” x 22.5” 30.988 15 x  3 60 Days

LVF Sour Cream 5lb

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1001140 10044276011404.00 2/5 lb 5.926 dia x 7.763

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

11 0.371 21 x  4 60 Days

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Cultured Cream, Modified Corn Starch, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Mono & Diglycerides, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Disodium Phosphate, Locust Bean Gum, Natural Flavor.

LVF Sour Cream (bag/box) 30lb

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1001160 10044276011602.00 1/30 lb
22.25 x  20.25 x

8.063

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

31 0.623 20 x  3 60 Days

Crema Mexicana Pourable 30lb

Elevate your kitchen with the silky, authentic taste of Lakeview Pourable Crema Mexicana. Crafted from 

premium cream, our crema offers a rich, velvety texture and a delicate hint of tang that perfectly balances 

spicy dishes. Designed for versatility, its pourable consistency makes it the ultimate finishing touch—drizzle 

it effortlessly over sizzling fajitas, crunchy chilaquiles, or fresh fruit. With a smooth profile enhanced by a 

touch of salt and natural flavors, it delivers a gourmet touch to everyday meals. Discover the creamy, 

traditional secret to making every plate a masterpiece. Taste the tradition, pour the perfection.
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LVF Mild Salsa 4oz

Experience the bold, smoky soul of the Southwest with our Fire-Roasted Mild Salsa. We start with vine-

ripened, fire roasted tomatoes to unlock a deep, savory sweetness, then blended with crisp onions, zesty 

cilantro, and a hint of garlic. Designed for those who crave maximum flavor without the burn, this salsa 

features just a touch of jalapeño for a gentle, approachable warmth. Whether you’re scooping it up with 

salty tortilla chips or topping your favorite tacos, our recipe delivers a delicious finish in every bite.

GLUTEN FREE

Fire Roasted Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Onions, Tomatoes, Salt, Jalapeno Peppers, Cilantro, Sugar, Dehydrated Garlic, Water, Spice, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Distilled Vinegar, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness), 

Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride.

LVF Cream Cheese Ranch Dip 16oz

Elevate your snacking experience with Lakeview Cream Cheese Ranch Dip, where velvety texture meets classic 

herb-infused flavor. Crafted with a rich blend of real milk and cream, this dip offers a decadent, cheesecake-

smooth base that puts standard sour cream dips to shame. Every bite is packed with a savory punch of onion, 

garlic, and parsley. Whether you’re plunging a crisp carrot stick or a salty potato chip into the bowl, this dip 

delivers a premium, thick consistency that holds up to every crunch.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1000353 6/16oz 7.5 13 x  14 46 Days

ALLERGENS: MILK

Milk, Water, Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Salt, Cheese Culture, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum, Milk Protein Isolate, Modified Corn Starch, Sugar, Maltodextrin, Gelatin, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains 

Freshness), Dehydrated Onion, Garlic Powder, Dehydrated Parsley, Spice, Carrageenan, Natural Flavor, Caramel Color, Lactic Acid Culture, Culture.

Pre-Pack Dips

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005285 32/4oz 3.168 dia x 1.665 9.5 15 x  5 73 Days

Salsa



Winky desserts are quick, fun and easy-to-eat. Our gelatins and puddings are great 
for lunch sides, snacks and everything in between.

All Winky products are gluten-free, and our gelatin desserts are either low-
fat or fat-free and low-calorie or sugar-free.
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Cup Puddings

Winky Tapioca Pudding 22oz

Crafted from a classic recipe, Winky Tapioca Pudding is a smooth and creamy delight. We start with a rich 

blend of whole milk and skim milk, combined with plump tapioca pearls and

eggs for a silky texture. The perfect amount of sugar and a hint of natural flavor create a sweet, comforting 

taste that’s simply irresistible. Winky Tapioca Pudding is a nostalgic treat that brings joy to every spoonful, 

making it the perfect addition to any dessert menu.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002102 1 0044276 02102 1 6/22 oz 4.638 dia x 3.653 9.2 0.280 13 x  10 40 Days

ALLERGENS: EGG, MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Modified Tapioca Starch, Tapioca Pearls, Eggs (Whole Eggs, Citric Acid [Preserve Color]), Salt, Natural Flavor, Annatto (Color).

Winky Chocolate Pudding 22oz

Indulge in the velvety smooth taste of Winky Chocolate Pudding! Made with a perfect blend of whole and 

skim milk, each spoonful offers a rich, creamy texture that melts in your mouth. We use high-quality cocoa 

for a deep, decadent chocolate flavor that’s both comforting and satisfying. Our unique combination of 

tapioca starches and a touch of salt ensures a flawless consistency and balanced taste. Enjoy this classic 

dessert on its own or as a delightful addition to your favorite recipes. Experience pure, simple, and delicious 

joy with

Winky Chocolate Pudding!

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Modified Tapioca Starch, Cocoa Processed With Alkali, Tapioca Starch, Salt, Natural Flavor, Carrageenan.

Winky Rice Pudding 22oz

Crafted from a classic recipe, Winky Rice Pudding is a smooth and creamy delight. We start with a rich blend 

of whole milk and skim milk, combined with tender rice and whole eggs for a velvety, custard-like texture. 

Winky Rice Pudding is a nostalgic treat that brings joy to every spoonful, making it the perfect addition to 

any dessert menu.
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Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002147 1 0044276 02147 2 6/22 oz 4.638 dia x 3.653 9 0.280 13 x  10 40 Days

ALLERGENS: EGG, MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Whole Milk, Skim Milk, Sugar, Rice, Whole Eggs, Modified Corn Starch, Salt, Natural Flavor.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002044 1 0044276 02044 4 6/22 oz 4.638 dia x 3.653 9.2 0.280 13 x  10 40 Days
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Winky Strawberry Fruit Gelatin 22oz

Presenting the Winky Strawberry Fruit Gelatin Ringmold! This delightful dessert is a sweet sensation, perfect 

for any occasion. Each mold is a vibrant, ruby-red strawberry gelatin ring, brimming with a medley of real fruit, 

including juicy peaches, succulent pineapple, and sweet pears. Made with a blend of natural and artificial 

flavors and an excellent source of Vitamin C, this ready-to-eat treat delivers a refreshing taste in every bite. 

Simply chill and serve for a fun, flavorful, and fruity experience that’s sure to bring a smile to everyone’s face.

GLUTEN FREE

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Apple Juice (Water, Apple Juice Concentrate), Fruit (Peaches, Pineapple, Pears, Pineapple Juice), Sugar, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Sodium 

Citrate, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Salt, Red 40.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002220 10044276022202 6/22 oz 6.220 dia x 2.241 9.1 0.371 21 x  6 120 Days

Parfait Ringmolds

Winky Rainbow Parfait 20oz

Dive into a whimsical world of fruity flavor with the Winky Rainbow Parfait Ringmold! This delightful dessert is a 

feast for the eyes and the taste buds, featuring a vibrant swirl of colors and a light, jiggly texture that’s simply 

irresistible. Each spoonful offers a sweet and tangy burst of apple juice, perfectly balanced with a creamy, 

velvety finish. Made with a blend of natural and artificial flavors, this playful parfait is the ideal treat for any 

occasion. Bring a smile to every

face and a rainbow to every table with the Winky Rainbow Parfait Ringmold!

ALLERGENS: SOY • GLUTEN FREE

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Apple Juice (Water, Apple Juice Concentrate), Gelatin, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Sugar, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Salt, Potassium 

Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Methylcellulose, Polysorbate 60, Polyglycerol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum, Disodium Phosphate, Beta Caro-tene (Color), Yellow 6, Red 40, Yellow 5, Blue 1.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002300 10044276023001 6/20 oz 6.220 dia x 2.241 8.4 0.371 21 x  6 120 Days

Fruit Ringmolds

Winky Rainbow Fruit Gelatin 22oz

Introducing the Winky Rainbow Fruit Gelatin Ringmold, a delightful dessert that’s as beautiful as it is 

delicious! We combine a vibrant, eye-popping gelatin with a rainbow of luscious fruits, including sweet 

peaches, juicy pineapple, and crisp pears. Each bite is a symphony of flavor

and texture, perfectly balanced with just the right amount of sweetness. Made with high-quality ingredients, 

this colorful and fun treat is sure to be the star of any gathering, bringing a smile to everyone’s face. Get ready to 

add a burst

of fruity joy to your table!

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002210 10044276022103 6/22 oz 6.220 dia x 2.241 9.2 0.371 21 x  6 120 Days

GLUTEN FREE

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Apple Juice (Water, Apple Juice Concentrate), Fruit (Peaches, Pineapple, Pears, Pineapple Juice), Sugar, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Sodium Citrate, Natural & Artificial 

Flavors, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Salt, Red 40, Yellow 6, Yellow 5, Blue 1.
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Winky Strawberry Parfait 20oz

Indulge in a whimsical dessert with the Winky Strawberry Parfait Ringmold! This ready-to-eat treat combines a 

delightful strawberry-flavored gelatin with a creamy, rich topping for a perfect balance of textures. Made with 

real fruit juice and an excellent source of Vitamin C, it’s a fun and easy way to satisfy your sweet tooth. The 

classic ringmold shape makes it a charming and elegant addition to any table. Simply chill and serve this vibrant 

and fruity dessert for a quick, delicious experience everyone will love.

ALLERGENS: SOY • GLUTEN FREE

Water, High Fructose Corn Syrup, Apple Juice (Water, Apple Juice Concentrate), Gelatin, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Citric Acid, Sugar, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Sodium Citrate, Salt, 

Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Methylcellulose, Polysorbate 60, Polyglycerol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Soy Lecithin, Disodium Phosphate, Xanthan Gum, Red 40, Beta Carotene (Color).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002320 10044276023209 6/20 oz 6.220 dia x 2.241 8.4 0.371 21 x  6 120 Days

Sugar Free/Light Ringmolds

Winky Sugar Free Rainbow Parfait 20oz

Indulge guilt-free with the Winky Sugar-Free Rainbow Parfait Ringmold! This stunning, ready-to-serve dessert 

features vibrant, fruity, sugar-free, low calorie gelatin and a rich, creamy topping. Crafted with a blend of 

sweeteners including sorbitol, erythritol, and aspartame, it delivers all the sweet satisfaction without the 

sugar. The perfect centerpiece for any celebration, our parfait ringmold is a delicious and colorful treat that 

everyone can enjoy. Made with natural

and artificial flavors, this beautiful dessert is a feast for the eyes and the taste buds.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1002297 10044276022974 6/20 oz 6.220 dia x 2.241 8.4 0.371 21 x  6 80 Days

GLUTEN FREE

Water, Gelatin, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Sorbitol, Erythritol, Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), Citric Acid, Natural & Artificial Flavors, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Maltodextrin, Poly-sorbate 60, Hydroxypropyl 

Methylcellulose, Polyglycerol Esters Of Fatty Acids, Salt, Glycerol-Lacto Esters Of Fatty Acids, Aspartame*, Sodium Citrate, Acesulfame Potassium, Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Sunflower Lecithin, Disodium Phosphate, Xanthan 

Gum, Sodium Alginate, Red 40, Yellow 6, Yellow 5. *Phenylketonurics: Contains Phenylalanine
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5lb Bulk Dips

Salads of the Sea Original Cajun Crab Spread 5lb

Ignite your taste buds with Salads of the Sea Original Cajun Crab Spread! This savory dip combines rich, 

creamy Neufchâtel and American cheeses with a classic Cajun kick. We blend tender imitation crab meat 

with zesty spices, garlic, and a hint of paprika for a bold flavor profile. Perfect for spreading on crackers, 

dipping with fresh vegetables, or adding to your favorite recipes, this spread delivers a taste of the bayou in 

every bite. It’s an easy, delicious appetizer that will keep everyone coming back for more. Dive in and 

experience the Cajun flavor adventure!

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007228 10044276072283.00 2/5 lb 5.900 dia x 7.702 11.0 0.371 21 x  4 34 Days

ALLERGENS: EGG, ALASKA POLLOCK, PACIFIC WHITING, MILK, CRAB, SOY, WHEAT

Imitation Crab (Fish Protein [Pollock And/Or Whiting], Water, Wheat Starch, Sugar, Egg Whites, Sorbitol, Potato Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Calcium Carbonate, Mirin Wine[Sake, Sugar, Salt, Water, Yeast Extract], 

Natural And Artificial Crab Flavoring [Swimming Crab And/Or Snow Crab], Salt, Modified Potato Starch, Potassium Chloride, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, Tetrasodium

Pyrophosphate, Carrageenan, Caramel Color, Carmine, Canthaxanthin), Neufchatel Cheese (Pasteurized Milk & Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, 

Whole Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Pasteurized Process American Cheese (American Cheese [Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, En-zymes], Water, Whey, Sodium Phosphate, Whey Protein 

Concentrate, Skim Milk, Salt, Milkfat, Artificial Color), Seasoning (Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Dextrose, Spices, Xanthan Gum, Yeast Extract, Parsley, Paprika, Hydrolyzed Soy Protein, Natural Flavors, Torula Yeast, Spice 

Extractives Including Paprika), Water, Pimientos (Pimientos, Water, Citric Acid), Glucono Delta Lactone, Phosphoric Acid, Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Made with seafood sourced from the icy waters of the North Pacific, Salads of the Sea provides 
premium seafood dip and salads that are full of flavor. Our products are great served as 
appetizers and side dishes or as exciting recipe components.

Count on Salads of the Sea for a quality seafood experience like no other.
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ALLERGENS: ALASKA POLLOCK, EGG, MILK, PACIFIC WHITING, WHEAT

Imitation Crab (Fish Protein [Pollock And/Or Whiting], Water, Wheat Starch, Sugar, Potato Starch, Sorbitol, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Natural And Artificial Crab Flavor, Egg Whites, Soybean Oil, Salt, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, 
Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Color Added, Carmine, Paprika Oleoresin), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Whole Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Sour Cream 
(Cultured Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Citrus Fiber, Potassium Sorbate [Maintains Freshness], Natural Flavor), Water, Roasted Corn, Jalapenos (Jalapeno Pepper, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride), 
Pimientos (Pimientos, Water, Citric Acid), Onion, Seasoning (Dehydrated Vegetables [Tomato, Onion, Garlic, Red & Green Bell Peppers], Spice, Salt), Green Onion, Modified Corn Starch, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Potassium 
Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness), Xanthan Gum.

15

Salads of the Sea Traditional Seafood Salad 3lb

Indulge in the timeless taste of the Salads of the Sea Traditional Seafood Salad. We blend succulent imitation 

crab, made from premium Alaska Pollock, with a creamy dressing of rich mayonnaise and tangy sour cream. Crisp 
celery and onion add a delightful crunch, while a hint of lemon juice brightens every bite. Seasoned with a blend 
of spices, garlic, and onion, this classic seafood salad offers a fresh, savory flavor perfect for sandwiches, salads, 
or a quick snack.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007257 10044276072573.00 2/3 lb. 5.900 dia x 4.518 7.0 0.228 23 x  6 28 Days

ALLERGENS: EGG, ALASKA POLLOCK, MILK, CRAB, WHEAT

Imitation Crab (Alaska Pollock, Water, Wheat Starch, Sugar, Potato Starch, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Canola Oil, Mirin Wine [Sake, Sugar, Salt, Water, Yeast Extract], Salt, Natural Crab Flavor [Swim-ming Crab, Snow Crab], Modified 
Potato Starch, Potassium Chloride, Citric Acid, Paprika Oleoresin, Lycopene, Color Added), Celery, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Whole Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate), Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Citrus Fiber, Potassium Sorbate [Maintains Freshness], Natural Flavor), Water, Onion, Modified Corn Starch, Rice Wine Vinegar, Lemon 
Juice Concentrate, Seasoning Blend (Salt, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Spices, Dehydrated Parsley, Guar Gum), Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Sodium Benzoate 
(Maintains Freshness), Xanthan Gum, Spice.

3lb Bulk Salads

Smilin’ Bob’s Original Smoked Fish Dip 5lb

Crafted from an authentic coastal recipe, Smilin’ Bob’s Original Smoked Fish Dip is a bold and savory delight. We start 
with premium Mahi Mahi, Amberjack, or King Mackerel, naturally hardwood smoked with a hint of brown sugar and 
aged cayenne. This smoky foundation is blended with rich cream cheese and smooth mayonnaise for a perfectly 
creamy texture. Zesty onion, tangy mustard, and a splash of real Key Lime juice create a bright, refreshing finish. Smilin’ 

Bob’s is a Florida classic that brings sunshine to every bite—the ultimate addition to any appetizer platter.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007924 20858575004039.00 2/5lbs 5.926 dia x 7.702 12.0 0.371 21 x  4 40 Days

ALLERGENS: FISH (MAHI MAHI, AMBERJACK, KING MACKEREL), EGG, MILK. • GLUTEN FREE

Smoked Fish (Fish [Mahi Mahi &/Or Amberjack &/Or King Mackerel], Salt, Brown Sugar, Hot Sauce [Aged Red Cayenne Peppers, Vinegar, Salt], Natural Hardwood Smoke), Cream Cheese (Pas-teurized Milk And Cream, Cheese 
Culture, Salt, Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Whole Eggs, Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Water, Salt, Dextrose, Sugar, Lemon Juice, Calcium Disodium Edta [To Protect Quality], Natural Flavors), 
Onion, Mustard (Distilled Vinegar, Water, Mustard Seed, Salt, Turmeric, Paprika, Spice, Natural Flavor, Garlic Powder), Key Lime Juice From Concentrate (Filtered Water, Lime Juice Concentrate, Lime Oil, Sodium Benzoate 
[Maintains Freshness]), Spices, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness).

Salads of the Sea Southwest Seafood Salad 3lb

Discover the vibrant flavors of the Southwest with our Salads of the Sea Southwest Seafood Salad. 

Made with a creamy blend of imitation crab, savory sour cream, and a
touch of mayonnaise, this salad delivers a unique, zesty taste. We mix in roasted corn, tangy pimientos, and a 
hint of jalapeño for a little kick, all balanced with a blend of classic Southwest spices and fresh green onion. 
Perfect on a sandwich, with crackers, or as a tasty dip, it’s a quick and easy way to bring a burst of bold flavor to 
your next meal.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007291 10044276072917.00 2/3 lb. 5.900 dia x 4.518 7.0 0.228 23 x  6 28 Days



5lb Bulk Salads

Salads of the Sea Seafood Salad 5lb

Discover the taste of the coast with our Salads of the Sea Seafood Salad. Made with premium imitation 
crab crafted from wild-caught Alaskan pollock, this salad delivers a deliciously authentic texture. We 
blend it with a creamy mayonnaise dressing, crisp celery, and onion for a fresh crunch. A hint of lemon 
juice and a touch of spices perfectly balance the rich flavors, creating a refreshing and satisfying salad. 

Ideal for sandwiches, wraps, or as a quick snack, this seafood salad is your go-to for a taste of the sea.

ALLERGENS: ALASKA POLLOCK, EGG, MILK, PACIFIC WHITING, WHEAT

Imitation Crab (Fish Protein [Pollock And/Or Whiting], Water, Wheat Starch, Sugar, Potato Starch, Sorbitol, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Natural And Artificial Crab Flavor, Egg Whites, Soybean Oil, Salt, Sodium 
Tripolyphosphate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Color Added, Carmine, Paprika Oleoresin), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Whole Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice 
Concentrate), Celery, Onion, Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Citrus Fiber, Potassium Sorbate [Maintains Fresh-ness], Natural Flavor), Distilled Vinegar, Glucono Delta Lactone, 
Sugar, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Spices, Potassium Sorbate And Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness), Xanthan Gum.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007262 10044276072627.00 2/5 lb 5.900 dia x 7.702 11.0 0.371 21 x  4 28 Days

Salads of the Sea Chunky Seafood Salad 5lb

Treat your tastebuds to the delightful Salads of the Sea Chunky Seafood Salad. We blend premium imitation 
crab, featuring wild-caught Pollock and Whiting, with crisp celery and green onions for a satisfying crunch. 

Our rich, creamy dressing is made with mayonnaise, Neufchatel cheese, and a touch of sour cream to create a 
savory, smooth texture that perfectly complements the hearty seafood. Enjoy it on crackers for a quick snack, 
in a sandwich for
a light lunch, or as a decadent dip at your next gathering. It’s the perfect choice for a fresh, flavorful meal.

ALLERGENS: ALASKA POLLOCK, EGG, MILK, PACIFIC WHITING, WHEAT

Imitation Crab (Fish Protein [Pollock And/Or Whiting], Water, Wheat Starch, Sugar, Potato Starch, Sorbitol, Contains 2% Or Less Of: Natural And Artificial Crab Flavor, Egg Whites, Soybean Oil, Salt, Sodium Tripolyphosphate, 
Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Color Added, Carmine, Paprika Oleoresin), Celery, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Whole Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Neufchatel 
Cheese (Pasteurized Milk & Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Citrus Fiber, Potassium Sorbate [Maintains Freshness], Natural 
Flavor), Distilled Vinegar, Green Onion, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007234 10044276072344.00 2/5 lb 5.900 dia x 7.702 11.9 0.371 21 x  4 28 Days

Salads of the Sea Garlic Butter 29oz

Discover the secret to effortless gourmet flavor with Salads of the Sea Garlic Butter with Olive Oil. We blend 

rich, creamy butter with robust garlic and high-quality olive oil for a luxurious texture and taste. A touch of 

half & half adds silky smoothness, while parsley, lemon juice, and a delicate spice blend provide a bright, 

zesty finish. Perfect for seafood, pasta, bread, or

vegetables, this versatile butter transforms any meal into a masterpiece. Simply melt and enjoy!

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007860 22239050502.00 6/29oz 4.693 dia x 5.421 11.9 0.487 13 x  9 73 Days

Garlic Spread

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Butter (Cream, Salt), Garlic, Olive Oil, Half & Half (Milk & Cream), Soybean Oil, Water, Parsley, Lemon Juice (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lemon Oil), Spice, Salt
16



Señor Rico brings a fiesta of flavor to every cup. Our rice pudding is made from the same 
family recipe originally entrusted to us, using simple ingredients with no artificial flavors, 

colors or preservatives. We’re proud to continue sharing the rich traditions of Hispanic food 
culture with the world.

Senor Rico Rice Pudding 22oz

Crafted from a classic recipe, Señor Rico Rice Pudding is a rich and decadent delight. We start with a luxurious 

blend of milk and real cream, combined with tender rice for a perfectly smooth, velvety texture. Señor Rico Rice 

Pudding is a nostalgic treat that brings authentic joy to every spoonful, making it the perfect addition to any 

dessert menu.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005541 1 0044276 05541 5 6/22 oz 4.638 dia x 3.653 8.1 0.280398438 13 x  10 60 Days

17

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Milk, Sugar, Rice, Cream, Natural Flavors, Rice Flour, Salt, Cinnamon. 17



Discover a wide variety of exceptional Mediterranean products created by our experienced 
chefs. Italian Rose maintains a field-to-table approach, combining genuine ingredients and 

culinary ingenuity. Our strict quality and freshness standards allow our products to retain all 
their natural flavor and texture for dips, spreads and specialty items that satisfy every time.

Italian Rose Minced Garlic In Oil 32oz

Infuse your culinary creations with the authentic taste of Italy using Italian Rose Minced Garlic In Oil. Our 

classic blend features a harmonious combination of robust garlic and premium olive oil, creating a versatile 

staple for any kitchen. The ingredients—water, garlic, and olive oil—are expertly balanced to ensure peak 

freshness and flavor in every jar. Elevate your pasta dishes, bruschetta, sauces, or marinades with this rich, 

ready-to-use garlic and oil blend, bringing the essence of Italian cuisine right to your table.

GLUTEN FREE

Water, Garlic, Olive Oil, Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005225 060-77718-00008-4 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 60 Days

Garlic/Garlic Spread
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Italian Rose Minced Garlic In Water 32oz

Add a touch of authentic Italian flavor to your culinary creations with Italian Rose Minced Garlic In Water. 

Perfect for marinades, sauces, dressings, or as a flavor-packed base for any dish.

Elevate your cooking with the pure, pungent taste of garlic, captured in every bottle. Simplify your meal prep 

without sacrificing quality or taste.

GLUTEN FREE

Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005228 600-77718-20006-2 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 60 Days

Italian Rose Minced Garlic In Water 40lb

Add a touch of authentic Italian flavor to your culinary creations with Italian Rose Minced Garlic In Water. 

Perfect for marinades, sauces, dressings, or as a flavor-packed base for any dish.

Elevate your cooking with the pure, pungent taste of garlic, captured in every bottle. Simplify your meal prep 

without sacrificing quality or taste.

GLUTEN FREE

Water, Garlic, Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005229 N/A 1/40lb 12.375" dia x 14.875" 42.0 1.318 12 x  3 60 Days

Italian Rose Garlic & Water 40lb

Enhance your dishes with the pure, potent flavor of Italian Rose Garlic & Water. Crafted with simple 

ingredients, this unique product delivers authentic garlic taste without the hassle of peeling or mincing. 

Our formula ensures a fresh, clean profile that is perfect for marinades, dressings, and sautés. Elevate your 

culinary creations with the convenience

and robust flavor of Italian Rose.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005235 N/A 1/40lb 12.375" dia x 14.875" 42.0 1.318 12 x  3 60 Days

GLUTEN FREE

Water, Dehydrated Garlic, Phosphoric Acid.
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Italian Rose Garlic Spread 4lb (Shelf Stable)

Ignite your culinary creations with the authentic taste of the Italian Rose Garlic Spread.

Crafted with a rich blend of premium palm oil margarine and garlic, this spread delivers a savory punch that 

elevates any dish. The perfect balance of zesty garlic, creamy texture, and salty cheese, enhanced with a hint of 

dehydrated parsley, makes it a versatile pantry staple. Whether you’re slathering it on warm bread, tossing it 

with pasta, or using it to finish grilled meats, our Garlic Spread promises to bring a touch of Italian flair to your 

table. Enjoy the tradition!

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005254 100-77718-63351-3 6/4lb 6.441" dia x 6.473 42.0 1.196 5 x  5 60 Days

ALLERGENS: SOY • GLUTEN FREE

Palm Oil Margarine (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness), Natural & Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Beta Carotene [Color], Vitamin A Palmitate), Water, 

Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Dehydrated Parsley, Lactic Acid, Phosphoric Acid, Calcium Proprionate, Potassium Sorbate & Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Italian Rose Garlic Spread 24oz

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1005262 100-77718-42458-6 12/24oz 4.638" dia x 5.313"

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

20.5 1.024 6 x 5 60 Days

ALLERGENS: MILK, SOY • GLUTEN FREE

Palm Oil Margarine (Palm Oil, Soybean Oil, Water, Salt, Mono & Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin, Sodium Benzoate [Maintains Freshness], Natural & Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Beta Carotene (Color), Vitamin A Palmitate), 

Water, Garlic, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Salt, Dehydrated Parsley, Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness).

Italian Rose Garlic Puree 40lb

Looking for the taste of fresh garlic without the hassle? Introducing Italian Rose Garlic Puree,

a simple solution for all your cooking needs. This puree offers the pure, pungent flavor of garlic in a convenient 

form. Perfect for sauces, marinades, or sautéing, our garlic puree delivers a bold taste that will elevate any 

dish. Simplify your prep and savor the flavor with Italian Rose Garlic Puree.

GLUTEN FREE

Water, Dehydrated Garlic, Phosphoric Acid.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005231 N/A 1/40lb 12.375" dia x 14.875" 42.0 1.318 12 x  3 60 Days

Italian Rose Garlic Spread 4lb

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1005263 100-77718-73020-5 6/4lb 6.441" dia x 6.473

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

26 1.196 5 x 5 60 Days
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Italian Rose Mild Salsa 32oz

Taste the freshness of a classic salsa with an Italian twist! Italian Rose’s Mild Salsa is a vibrant blend of vine-

ripened tomatoes, crisp onions, and spicy jalapeno peppers. We’ve perfected the flavor with fresh cilantro, 

savory garlic, and a hint of zesty lemon juice. It’s a simple, delicious recipe that lets the authentic flavors shine. 

Perfect for dipping, topping, or adding a kick to your favorite dishes. Experience the true taste of fresh 

ingredients in every bite.

GLUTEN FREE

Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Onions, Fresh Jalapeno Peppers, Fresh Cilantro, Salt, Water, Garlic, Lemon Juice (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lemon Oil, Sodium Benzoate [Maintains Freshness]), Lactic Acid, Sodium Benzoate 

& Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Xanthan Gum, Beet Powder (Color), Phosphoric Acid.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005106 100-77718-92057-6 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 90 Days

Salsa & Bruschetta

Italian Rose Pico de Gallo 32oz

Experience the authentic taste of Italy with Italian Rose Pico de Gallo, a vibrant blend of garden-fresh 

ingredients. This traditional salsa features a robust combination of ripe tomatoes, crisp onions, and spicy 

jalapeno peppers, perfectly balanced with zesty cilantro and a hint of garlic. A splash of real lemon juice 

brightens every bite, while a touch of beet powder adds a beautiful, natural color. Our unique recipe, crafted 

with care, delivers a fresh, tangy, and flavorful experience ideal for dipping, topping, and enhancing your 

favorite dishes. Add a little Italian zest to your next meal!

GLUTEN FREE

Tomatoes, Onions, Jalapeno Peppers, Cilantro, Salt, Water, Garlic, Lemon Juice (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lemon Oil, Sodium Benzoate [Maintains Freshness]), Lactic Acid, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium 

Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Xanthan Gum, Beet Powder (Color), Phosphoric Acid.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005199 100-44276-05199-8 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 90 Days

Italian Rose Mango Salsa with Peaches 32oz

Discover the taste of summer with Italian Rose Mango Salsa with Peaches. This sweet and savory salsa is a vibrant 

blend of mango and juicy peaches, balanced with the crisp freshness of green and red bell peppers, onions, and a 

touch of cilantro. A subtle hint of aged cayenne pepper adds a gentle warmth to the finish. Perfect for dipping with 

tortilla chips, topping grilled chicken or fish, or as a lively addition to tacos, this salsa promises a flavor fiesta in every 

bite.

GLUTEN FREE

Tomatoes, Mango, Green Bell Pepper, Red Bell Pepper, Onions, Peaches (Peaches, Ascorbic Acid, Citric Acid), Sugar, Cilantro, Red Wine Vinegar, Salt, Lactic Acid, Sodium Benzoate And Potassi-um Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), 

Xanthan Gum, Aged Cayenne Red Peppers, Vinegar, Water, Dehydrated Garlic.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005170 100-77718-60054-6 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 90 Days



Italian Rose Caribbean Sauce 32oz

Unleash the vibrant flavors of the Caribbean with Italian Rose Caribbean Sauce! This creamy, zesty sauce is a 

culinary passport, blending a rich mayonnaise base with a tantalizing medley of garlic, paprika, and a whisper 

of fiery cayenne pepper. Perfect for grilling, dipping, or as a spirited sandwich spread, it’s the secret 

ingredient for turning everyday meals into a tropical getaway. Experience the taste of sun-drenched shores 

and spicy breezes in every spoonful. Italian Rose: your escape to paradise.

ALLERGENS: EGG • GLUTEN FREE

Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Water, Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Spice, Calcium Disodium Edta [To Protect Flavor]), Water, Garlic, Sugar, Spice, Paprika, Hot Sauce (Aged Cayenne Red Pepper, Vinegar, Water, 

Salt, Garlic Powder), Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005280 100-77718-20016-6 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 60 Days

Specialty Sauces/Dips

Italian Rose Bruschetta 32oz

Experience the taste of Italy with Italian Rose Bruschetta! Our vibrant blend starts with ripe, red tomatoes, 

kissed with a touch of sweet basil and pungent garlic. A smooth infusion of canola oil and extra virgin olive oil 

provides the perfect texture, while a splash of white balsamic vinegar adds a tangy finish. This authentic recipe 

is meticulously crafted to bring a burst of fresh, savory flavor to any dish. Perfect for an appetizer, a topping for 

grilled chicken, or a simple, elegant snack. Enjoy the true essence of Italian cuisine.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005150 100-77718-30002-6 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 90 Days

GLUTEN FREE

Tomatoes, Canola Oil, White Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor [Contains Brown Sugar]), Water, Salt, Sugar, Basil, Garlic, Sodium Benzoate And Potassium Sorbate (Maintains 

Freshness), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Spice, Calcium Chloride, Beet Powder (Color), Xanthan Gum, Phosphoric Acid.

Italian Rose Cantina Style Salsa 32oz

Savor the vibrant taste of our Italian Rose Cantina Style Salsa. We blend ripe, fresh tomatoes with the rich, 

smoky flavor of fire-roasted tomatoes and a touch of tangy lemon. This lively mix is perfectly balanced with a 

kick of fresh jalapeno peppers and aromatic cilantro. It’s a classic, flavorful salsa that’s perfect for dipping with 

chips or as a zesty addition to your favorite dishes. Experience the authentic cantina taste, bringing a burst of 

fresh flavor to every bite.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005205 100-77718-99922-0 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 90 Days

GLUTEN FREE

Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Onions, Fire Roasted Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Tomato Paste, Water, Fresh Cilantro, Lemon Juice (Water, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Lemon Oil, Sodium Benzoate [Main-tains Freshness]), Salt, Fresh 

Jalapeno Peppers, Sugar, Spices, Garlic, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Dehydrated Garlic, Citric Acid, Lactic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Beet Powder (Color), Calcium Chloride, Phosphoric Acid.
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Italian Rose Sweet & Smoky Chipotle Aioli 32oz

Introducing our Italian Rose Chipotle Aioli, a versatile and flavorful sauce that’s sure to elevate any dish. Crafted 

with a creamy base of mayonnaise and a sweet, tangy kick from chili sauce, this aioli offers a complex flavor 

profile. The rich, smoky notes of chipotle in adobo are perfectly balanced with the bright acidity of white 

balsamic vinegar, creating a harmonious blend of sweet and savory. A hint of dehydrated parsley and a unique 

spice blend round out the sauce. Drizzle it on sandwiches, use it as a dip for fries, or slather it on burgers. It’s the 

perfect blend of sweet, smoky, and creamy.

ALLERGENS: EGG • GLUTEN FREE

Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Corn Syrup, Water, Egg Yolks, Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Spice, Calcium Disodium Edta [To Protect Flavor]), Chili Sauce (Sugar, Water, Chili Peppers, Salt, Acetic Acid, Xanthan Gum, Citric Acid), Chipotle 

In Adobo (Chipotle Peppers, Water, Tomato Puree, Vinegar, Salt, Sugar, Garlic, Soybean Oil), White Balsamic Vinegar (Wine Vinegar, Grape Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavor [Contains Brown Sugar]), Dehydrated Parsley, 

Spice, Xanthan Gum.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005281 100-77718-50045-7 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 60 Days

Italian Rose Pesto Basil 32oz

Experience the taste of Italy with our Rose Pesto Basil Sauce. Made with the finest ingredients, this sauce 

captures the rich, classic flavors of a traditional pesto with a unique twist. We start with a harmonious blend of 

extra virgin olive oil and fragrant basil, then add a nutty depth from pine nuts and a sharp, savory bite from 

Romano cheese. A touch of garlic and a whisper of spice complete this velvety sauce. Perfect for pasta, 

bruschetta, or as a dip, our Italian Rose Pesto will transport your kitchen to the heart of Tuscany.

ALLERGENS: MILK, PINE NUTS • GLUTEN FREE

Olive Oil, Basil, Romano Cheese (Pasteurized Skim Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Water, Garlic, Sugar, Pine Nuts, Lactic Acid, Salt, Spice, Phosphoric Acid, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005276 100-77718-12154-6 6/32oz 4.638" dia x 5.313" 13.5 0.516 13 x  5 60 Days
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Experience the true flavor of Mexican cuisine with La Mexicana. Our dips 
and salsas are expertly crafted from recipes grounded in tradition, using 

only the freshest and finest ingredients.
Filled with exceptional tastes and rich textures, every bite is a 

testament to our passion for sharing Mexican culture.
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Salsa

La Mexicana Mild Salsa 48oz

Dive into the authentic flavors of Mexico with La Mexicana Mild Salsa, a fresh cut and vibrant addition to any 

meal. Our salsa is crafted from a simple blend of fresh cut ingredients, including ripe tomatoes, crisp onions, 

and sweet bell peppers, all combined with a touch of jalapeño for  a gentle warmth. The zesty tang of fresh 

cilantro and savory garlic creates a bright, balanced taste perfect for dipping chips, topping tacos, or adding a 

burst of flavor to your favorite dishes. Experience the true taste of tradition—made with quality you can see 

and savor.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005410 1 0020113 00172 2 6/48oz 4.382" x 4.146" x 6.520" 20.5 0.524 13 x  7 70 Days

GLUTEN FREE

Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Onions, Fresh Bell Pepper, Salt, Fresh Jalapeno Peppers, Fresh Cilantro, Citric Acid, Water, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Lactic Acid, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic 

Acid, Beet Powder (Color), Phosphoric Acid.

La Mexicana Medium Salsa 48oz

Discover the authentic taste of La Mexicana Medium Salsa. Made with a blend of fresh cut crisp tomatoes, 

zesty onions, and vibrant bell and jalapeño peppers, this salsa delivers a perfect kick of medium heat. We 

carefully combine fresh cilantro and garlic with a hint of salt and natural flavors for a truly delicious 

experience. This versatile salsa is perfect for dipping or as a flavorful topping for your favorite dishes. Enjoy 

the bold, refreshing taste of a classic!

GLUTEN FREE

Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Onions, Fresh Bell Pepper, Fresh Jalapeno Peppers, Salt, Fresh Cilantro, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate & Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Water, Lactic Acid, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, 

Beet Powder (Color), Natural Flavor, Phosphoric Acid.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005411 1 0020113 00174 6 6/48oz 4.382" x 4.146" x 6.520" 20.5 0.524 13 x  7 70 Days

La Mexicana Organic Mango Salsa 32oz

Experience a vibrant burst of the tropics with La Mexicana Organic Mango Salsa. We’ve combined succulent, 

organic mangoes with juicy tomatoes and crisp bell peppers to create the perfect balance of sweet and savory. 

Handcrafted with premium, simple ingredients like zesty organic jalapeños, cilantro, and a bright splash of 

lemon juice, this salsa delivers a refreshing kick that elevates any dish. Whether you’re topping grilled fish, 

upgrading taco night, or simply diving in with chips, our organic blend offers a bold flavor you can feel good 

about.

GLUTEN FREE

Organic Mango, Organic Tomatoes (Organic Tomatoes, Organic Tomato Juice, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), Organic Bell Pepper, Organic Sugar, Natural Flavor, Organic Jalapeno Peppers, Salt, Organic Cilantro, Citric Acid, 

Organic Lemon Juice Concentrate.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005176 –– 12/32oz –– 27 –– 10 x  7 70 Days
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Street Corn

La Mexicana Pico De Gallo 80oz

Taste the vibrant spirit of Mexico with La Mexicana Pico De Gallo, where garden-fresh flavor meets authentic 

tradition. We start with plump, sun-ripened tomatoes and crisp onions, hand-selected for that signature crunch. 

A zesty blend of jalapeños and green bell peppers provides the perfect kick, while fresh cilantro and a hint of 

garlic deliver a savory, aromatic finish. Crafted with care and balanced with a touch of citrus, our Pico De Gallo is 

the ultimate fresh topper for tacos, grilled fish, or classic chips. Bold, bright, and brilliantly seasoned—it’s the 

refreshing taste your kitchen has been craving.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1003856 –– 6/80oz –– –– –– –– ––

GLUTEN FREE

Tomatoes, Onions, Green Bell Pepper, Natural Flavor, Salt, Jalapeno Peppers, Cilantro, Citric Acid, Water, Lactic Acid, Garlic, Xanthan Gum, Ascorbic Acid, Beet Powder (Color), Phosphoric Acid.

La Mexicana Street Corn Dip 32oz

Bring the vibrant flavors of the street to your next gathering with La Mexicana Street Corn Dip. This authentic, 

creamy blend starts with a rich base of tangy yogurt, smooth mayonnaise, and mild Cheddar. We fold in a crave-

worthy mix of sweet golden corn and smoky roasted kernels for the perfect texture. Elevated with zesty green 

chiles, savory onions, and a dusting of salty Cotija cheese, every bite delivers a punch of bold Mexican flavor. 

Finished with cilantro, garlic, and a hint of lime, it’s the ultimate party-starter. Scoop it up with chips or level up your 

tacos!

ALLERGENS: EGG, MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Yogurt (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Enzyme), Corn, Water, Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Whole Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Roasted Corn, Green Chile 

Peppers, Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto [Color]), Onion, Cotija Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Pasteurized Skim Milk, Cheese Cultures, Sea Salt, Enzymes), Contains Less Than 2% Of: Natural 

Flavors, Salt, Cilantro, Vinegar, Spices, Xanthan Gum, Dehydrated Garlic, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Citric Acid.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1008514 –– 6/32oz –– –– –– –– ––

La Mexicana Queso Fundido 24oz

Experience the soul of a Mexican cantina with La Mexicana Queso Fundido. This isn’t just a dip; it’s a bold, 

molten masterpiece. We start with a velvety blend of whole milk, mild White Cheddar, and Monterey Jack for 

that signature pull. We then fold in savory, spiced Chorizo sausage crumbles—seasoned with paprika and 

garlic—and a kick of fresh jalapeños for the perfect

heat. Authentic, rich, and effortlessly creamy, it’s the ultimate centerpiece for your next gathering. 

Just heat, dip, and enjoy the true taste of Mexico.

ALLERGENS: MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Whole Milk, Water, White Cheddar Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes), Cooked Chorizo Sausage Crumbles (Pork, Water, Spices, Paprika, Salt, Dried Vinegar, Sugar, Natural Flavorings, Dehydrated Garlic, 

Turmeric), Modified Tapioca Starch, Jalapeno Peppers, Monterey Jack Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes), Onion, Sodium Phosphate, Cultured Non Fat Dry Milk, Milkfat, Disodium Phosphate, Salt, 

Dehydrated Garlic, Xanthan Gum.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1006591 –– 16/24oz 4.62 x  4.62 x  4.47 26.1 –– 10 x  5 ––

Queso



Tribe hummus elevates culinary creations, snacks and side dishes.
Our premium dips are a better-for-you alternative designed to inspire and delight.
Both our Classic and Roasted Red Pepper Hummus are vegan and come in a variety 

of sizes for endless snacking possibilities.

DIP. SPREAD. MIX. ENJOY.

2727



2oz Hummus

Tribe Classic Hummus 2oz

Made with just a handful of simple ingredients, our Tribe Classic Hummus is a timeless favorite. We start 

with perfectly cooked chickpeas, creamy tahini, and a touch of canola oil for a smooth, velvety texture. 

Dried roasted garlic, a sprinkle of sea salt, and a hint of spice and natural flavor create a truly classic taste. 

With its pure and authentic flavor, this hummus is the ideal choice for dipping your favorite veggies or 

spreading on sandwiches.

It’s simply delicious.

Tribe Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 2oz

Ignite your taste buds with Tribe Roasted Red Pepper Hummus. Made with real roasted red bell peppers, this 

hummus is a perfect balance of sweet and savory. We start with a creamy base of chickpeas and tahini, then 

blend in the rich, smoky flavor of roasted peppers. A touch of roasted garlic and a hint of spice elevate this 

classic dip, while a dash of sea salt brings out the natural flavors of all the ingredients. Enjoy it with pita bread, 

crackers, or fresh vegetables. It’s a simple, delicious way to elevate any snack or meal.

48 Count

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1006810 10078902682003.00 48/2oz 3.000 dia x 1.000

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

6.9 0.275 15 x  10 40 Days

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Tahini (Ground Sesame), Water, Canola Oil, Less Than 2% Of: Natural Flavor, Sea Salt, Dried Roasted Garlic, Citric Acid, Spice.

96 Count

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1006845 10044276068453.00 96/2oz 3.000 dia x 1.000

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

13.5 0.467 16 x  6 40 Days

48 Count

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1006811 10078902686001.00 48/2oz 3.000 dia x 1.000

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

6.9 0.275 15 x  10 40 Days

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Roasted Red Bell Pepper, Canola Oil, Tahini (Ground Sesame), Water, Less Than 2% Of: Sea Salt, Dried Roasted Garlic, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Dried Onion, Spice.

96 Count

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1006985 10044276069856.00 96/2oz 3.000 dia x 1.000

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

13.5 0.467 16 x  6 40 Days
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Tribe Classic Hummus 2lb

Made with just a handful of simple ingredients, our Tribe Classic Hummus is a timeless favorite. We start 

with perfectly cooked chickpeas, creamy tahini, and a touch of canola oil for a smooth, velvety texture. 

Dried roasted garlic, a sprinkle of sea salt, and a hint of spice and natural flavor create a truly classic taste. 

With its pure and authentic flavor, this hummus is the ideal choice for dipping your favorite veggies or 

spreading on sandwiches.

It’s simply delicious.

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Tahini (Ground Sesame), Water, Canola Oil, Less Than 2% Of: Natural Flavor, Sea Salt, Dried Roasted Garlic, Citric Acid, Spice.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007030 10078902969005.00 4/2 lbs 5.750 dia x 3.750 8.6 0.333 12 x  12 40 Days

Tribe Roasted Red Pepper Hummus 2lb

Ignite your taste buds with Tribe Roasted Red Pepper Hummus. Made with real roasted red bell peppers, this 

hummus is a perfect balance of sweet and savory. We start with a creamy base of chickpeas and tahini, then 

blend in the rich, smoky flavor of roasted peppers. A touch of roasted garlic and a hint of spice elevate this 

classic dip, while a dash of sea salt brings out the natural flavors of all the ingredients. Enjoy it with pita bread, 

crackers, or fresh vegetables. It’s a simple, delicious way to elevate any snack or meal.

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Roasted Red Bell Pepper, Canola Oil, Tahini (Ground Sesame), Water, Less Than 2% Of: Sea Salt, Dried Roasted Garlic, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Dried Onion, Spice.

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007031 10078902540952.00 4/2 lbs 5.750 dia x 3.750 8.6 0.333 12 x  12 40 Days

2lbs Hummus
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Hummus Bags

Tribe Classic Hummus BAG

Made with just a handful of simple ingredients, our Tribe Classic Hummus is a timeless favorite. We start 

with perfectly cooked chickpeas, creamy tahini, and a touch of canola oil for a smooth, velvety texture. 

Dried roasted garlic, a sprinkle of sea salt, and a hint of spice and natural flavor create a truly classic taste. 

With its pure and authentic flavor, this hummus is the ideal choice for dipping your favorite veggies or 

spreading on sandwiches.

It’s simply delicious.

Tribe Roasted Red Pepper Hummus BAG

Ignite your taste buds with Tribe Roasted Red Pepper Hummus. Made with real roasted red bell peppers, this 

hummus is a perfect balance of sweet and savory. We start with a creamy base of chickpeas and tahini, then 

blend in the rich, smoky flavor of roasted peppers. A touch of roasted garlic and a hint of spice elevate this 

classic dip, while a dash of sea salt brings out the natural flavors of all the ingredients. Enjoy it with pita bread, 

crackers, or fresh vegetables. It’s a simple, delicious way to elevate any snack or meal.

5lb bag

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1006814 10044276068149.00 2/5 lbs
18.750 x  7.000 x

3.000

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

10.5 0.309 21 x  3 40 Days

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Tahini (Ground Sesame), Water, Canola Oil, Less Than 2% Of: Natural Flavor, Sea Salt, Dried Roasted Garlic, Citric Acid, Spice.

18lb bag

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1007055 10078902963737.00 2/18 lbs
7.600 x  13.800 x

4.100

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

37.0 0.769 6 x  7 40 Days

5lb bag

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1006815 10044276068156.00 2/5 lbs
18.750 x  7.000 x

3.000

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

10.5 0.309 21 x  3 40 Days

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Roasted Red Bell Pepper, Canola Oil, Tahini (Ground Sesame), Water, Less Than 2% Of: Sea Salt, Dried Roasted Garlic, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Dried Onion, Spice.

18lb bag

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions

1007056 10078902280568 2/18 lbs
7.600 x  13.800 x

4.100

Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

37.0 0.769 6 x  7 40 Days
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Fresh Cravings products are made with a short list of 
high-quality ingredients to turn everyday snacking 

occasions into moments to celebrate. Our Roasted Red 
Pepper Hummus is the perfect combination of 

chickpeas, tahini, and a roasted red pepper blend to pair 
perfectly with crackers, veggies and so much more.
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Fresh Cravings Honey Jalapeno Hummus 32oz

Ignite your snack routine with Fresh Cravings Honey Jalapeno Hummus. We’ve blended creamy chickpeas and 

nutty tahini with a bold, dual-threat flavor profile that dances between sweet and spicy. Real honey and a 

touch of sugar provide a smooth, golden sweetness that perfectly balances the kick of fresh and dehydrated 

jalapeno peppers. Infused with extra virgin olive oil and savory garlic, this dip offers a complex, gourmet finish. 

Whether you’re dunking pita chips or upgrading a turkey wrap, it’s the ultimate crowd-pleaser for those who 

crave a little zing.

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Tahini (Ground Sesame), Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Jalapeno Peppers, Water, Honey, Sugar, Less Than 2% Of: Sea Salt, Dehydrated Garlic, Citric Acid, Dehydrated 

Jalapeno Pepper, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness), Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1007132 –– 12/32oz –– –– –– –– ––

Fresh Cravings Mexicali Dip 24oz

Dive into the bold, creamy world of Fresh Cravings Mexicali Dip. This irresistible blend starts  with a rich base 

of sour cream, real mayonnaise, and velvety Neufchâtel cheese for a decadently smooth texture. We’ve folded in 

savory Monterey Jack cheese and a vibrant medley of tomato, onion, garlic, and bell peppers to capture 

authentic Southwestern soul. Every bite delivers a gentle spark of heat from zesty jalapeno peppers. Perfect for 

dipping crunchy tortilla chips

or topping your favorite tacos, it’s the creamy, spicy soul of the party.

ALLERGENS: EGG, MILK • GLUTEN FREE

Sour Cream (Cultured Cream, Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactic Acid, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Citrus Fiber, Potassium Sorbate [Maintains Freshness], Natural Flavor), Mayonnaise (Soybean Oil, Water, Distilled Vinegar, Egg Yolks, Whole 

Eggs, Sugar, Salt, Spices, Citric Acid, Lemon Juice Concentrate), Neufchâtel Cheese (Pasteurized Milk & Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum), Monterey Jack Cheese (Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, 

Enzymes), Water, Jalapeno Peppers (Jalapeno Pepper, Vinegar, Salt, Calcium Chloride), Seasoning (Dehydrated Vegetables [Tomato, Onion, Garlic, Red & Green Bell Peppers], Spice, Salt), Less Than 2% Of: Citrus Fiber, 

Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness), Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1006733 –– 12/24oz 5.93 dia x 3.33 20 –– 8 x  7 42 Days

Hummus

Fresh Cravings Red Pepper Hummus 2oz

The Fresh Cravings Roasted Red Pepper Hummus is crafted with creamy chickpeas and a premium oil blend 

of canola and extra virgin olive oil. This hummus is bursting with the rich taste of roasted red bell peppers 

and a hint of warmth from dried guajillo chili pepper. Savory tahini, aromatic garlic, and a touch of sea salt 

create a perfectly balanced profile.

ALLERGENS: SESAME

Cooked Chickpeas (Chickpeas, Water), Oil Blend (Canola Oil, Extra Virgin Olive Oil), Tahini (Ground Sesame), Roasted Red Bell Pepper, Water, Contains Less Than 2% Of: Sea Salt, Citric Acid, Garlic, Spices, Dehydrated 

Garlic, Smoked Paprika, Potassium Sorbate (Maintains Freshness), Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness).

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1006983 10860005539366 96/2oz 3.000 dia x 1.000 13.5 0.467 16 x  6 40 Days

Dip
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Fresh Cravings Medium Salsa 32oz

Taste the vibrant crunch of Fresh Cravings Medium Salsa, where “fresh” isn’t just a name—it’s the first 

ingredient. We combine a premium blend of vine-ripened diced tomatoes with crisp, fresh onions and a 

bright pop of cilantro. The perfect “medium” kick comes from a duo of fresh Jalapeno and Anaheim chili 

peppers, delivering a balanced heat that lingers without overwhelming. Finished with a splash of lime juice 

and savory garlic, this salsa offers a bold, restaurant-style texture that clings to every chip. It’s the refreshing, 

zesty centerpiece your next taco night deserves.

GLUTEN FREE

**Tomatoes (Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), *Onions, *Jalapeno Chili Pepper, *Anaheim Chili Pepper, Salt, Sugar, *Cilantro, Less Than 1% Of: Dehydrated Garlic, Water, Lime Juice Concentrate, 

Distilled Vinegar, Canola Oil, Sodium Benzoate (Maintains Freshness), Xanthan Gum.

**BLEND OF DICED TOMATOES IN JUICE AND FRESH TOMATOES *FRESH VEGETABLES

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005396 –– 6/32oz 3.75 x  3.75 x  5.375 13.6 –– 20 x  6 47 Days

Fresh Cravings Organic Restaurant Style Medium 
Salsa 48oz

Bring the cantina home with Fresh Cravings Organic Restaurant Style Medium Salsa.

Crafted with premium, organic vine-ripened tomatoes and crisp onions, this salsa delivers  that authentic, 

thin-and-zesty texture you love. We’ve dialed up the flavor with a vibrant blend of organic jalapeños for a 

steady medium kick, balanced by bright cilantro and a splash of lemon juice. A hint of garlic and bell pepper 

adds savory depth, making every bite a garden-fresh flavor. It’s bold and organic—perfect for your next taco 

night or as the ultimate partner for salty tortilla chips.

GLUTEN FREE

*Tomatoes (*Tomatoes, *Tomato Juice, Citric Acid, Calcium Chloride), *Onions, *Jalapeno Peppers, *Cilantro, Salt, *Sugar, Natural Flavor, Less Than 1% Of: *Bell Pepper, *Garlic Powder, *Lemon Juice Concentrate, *Distilled 

Vinegar, *Canola Oil, Xanthan Gum. *Organic Ingredient

Item # Case GTIN Pack/Size Unit Dimensions Case Wt. Case Cube TI x HI Full Shelf Life

1005299 –– 12/48oz
4.382 x  4.146 x

6.625
40 –– 6 x  8 45 Days

Salsa
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NOVUS FOODS LLC.

P.O. BOX 98

1600 GRESSEL DR.

DELPHOS, OHIO 45833-0098

(800) 755-9925

© 2026 Novus Foods. All rights reserved.
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